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SLICED

New York Cheesecake Pre-Sliced

07 Mar 2026

Dimensions: 203.2mm x 228mm x 228mm x 76mm  Serving Size: 162g  Store at: Refrigerated at 5??C or
below  Shelf Life: 5 days 

Ingredients

Flour (WHEAT Flour, Thiamine, Folic Acid), Butter
(From MILK) (Cream), Salt, Cinnamon, Cane Sugar,
Icing Sugar, Neufchatel Cream Cheese (Pasteurized
MILK and Cream, Skim MILK, Cheese Culture, Salt,
Guar Gum, Carob Bean Gum, Xanthan Gum), EGG,
Vanilla Essence (Water, Caramel Sugar Syrup (150d),
Flavouring), White Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter,



MILK and Emulsifiers (322 SOY Lecithin))

Allergens

Contains Egg,Contains Gluten,Contains Milk,Contains
Soy,Contains Wheat,May contain Almonds,May contain
Hazelnuts,May contain Walnuts

Country Of Origins

Made in Australia from at least 92% Australian
Ingredients

Nutrition Information

Servings per pack:   10

Approx. serving size (gm):   162

  Avg. qty per serving Avg. qty per 100g

Energy (kj) 2420.3 1494.01

Protein (gm) 11.02 6.8

Fat -Total (gm) 38.07 23.5

Saturated (gm) 23.17 14.3

Carbohydrate (gm) 46.49 28.7

Sugars (gm) 35.96 22.2

Sodium 383.94 237

Dietary Certified

Is Halal Certified No



Is Kosher Certified No

Is Gluten Free No

Is GMO No

Is Vegan No

 

Disclaimer: Please note that all product specifications are subject to change at our discretion, and actual products
received may vary to the information or image provided.

Allergen warning: Made in a facility that also uses Dairy, Nuts, Sesame, Eggs and Sulphites.


